Wkonny vybor Olomouckého+ Moravskoslezského kuZelkarského svazu
Severeomaeravske divize 2009 /2010

Konecna tabulka:

HKK Olomouc B

KK Minerva Opava

TJ Sokol Chvalikovice
TJ Kovohuté Bridli¢na
TJ Tatran Litovel

TJ Odry

KK Hranice

TJ VOKD Poruba

SKK Ostrava

TJ Sokol Sedlnice

KK Sumperk B

Sokol Premyslovice B
TJ Krnov B

TJ Horni BeneSov B

Poradi jednotlivcii:

OCoONOTUThA,hWNE

Zisk bodu pro druzstvo:

OCoONOOTUTDA,WNE

jméno hrace

. TRNKA Jifi

. SLANINA Ludék

. FORCEK Jifi

. STUCHLIK Ivo

. HEISER Vladimir

. CERNY Tomas

. JASEK Leopold

. FIURY Tomas

. KROPAC Jifi

. OVSAK Stanislav

. VYMAZAL Jaroslav
. BRABLEC Petr

. PAVELKA Petr st.

. DVORSKY Petr

. CAMEK Jifi

. VALENTA Vladimir
. SUMNIK Martin

. PAVELKA Petr ml.
. CHLEVISTAN Karel
. SRAMEK Josef

. ZEZULKA Milan

. DIMIDENKO Miroslav
. SEBEK Jan

jméno hrace

. STUCHLIK Ivo

. PAVELKA Petr ml.

. JASEK Leopold

. FORCEK Jiri

. KROPAC Jifi

. HENDRYCH Jakub
. BRABLEC Petr

. CAMEK Jiri

. CERNY Tomas

. TOMEK Eduard

. OVSAK §tvanislav

. CHLEVISTAN Karel
. DIMIDENKO Miroslav
. DVORSKY Petr

. SEBEK Jan

. ZEZULKA Milan

. LUSOVSKY Jaromir
. SUSTEK Josef

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

druzstvo

SKK Ostrava

Min. Opava

Bridlicna
SedInice

Min. Opava

17
16
17
15
13
13
12
13
11
11

8

8
8
6

H. Benesov B

Olomouc B

Bridlicna

Olomouc B

Odry

Sumperk B

Poruba
Hranice

Odry

Litovel
Chvalikovice
Chvalikovice
Hranice

Odry

Olomouc B

Odry
Odry
Odry

druzstvo
Sedlnice
Hranice

Olomouc B

Bridlicna

Olomouc B

Chvalikovice
Poruba
Litovel
H. BeneSov B

Premyslovice B

Odry
Odry
Odry
Odry
Odry
Odry
Odry
Odry

WHERERNONOWWARARLRODNMND

247:169
266:150
253:163
225:191
232:184
216:200
218:198
213:203
198:218
181:235
163:253
173:243
165:251
162:254

celkem

441,8
441,3
439,9
438,1
437,5
437,0
436,8
431,3
430,3
429,9
429,6
428,4
428,4
428,1
426,6
426,4
426,3
426,2
4254
425,0
420,9
417,5
405,2

2530
2534
2531
2524
2499
2509
2500
2513
2522
2499
2483
2486
2454
2481

plné dorazka
2934 1484
297,3  144,0
2989 141,0
293,5 144,6
298,1 1394
2947 142,3
288,5 148,3
295,7 135,6
2872 143,1
2914 138,5
292,0 137,6
294,2 134,2
291,2 137,2
2916 136,5
291,4 135,3
289,6 136,8
288,5 1379
291,3 1349

290,3 135,1
287,5 137,5
292,8 128,0
2850 1325
282,7 122,4

body  zapasy v %

42,0 / 25 (168%)
42,0 / 26 (162%)
40,0 / 24 (167%)
40,0 / 24 (167%)
36,0 / 25 (144%)
36,0 / 26 (138%)
340 / 24 (142%)
340 / 24 (142%)
34,0 / 26 (131%)
330 / 26 (127%)
32,0 / 24 (133%)
30,0 / 22 (136%)
28,0 / 26 (108%)
26,0 / 25 (104%)
16,0 / 23 (70%)
12,0 / 18  (67%)
10,0 / 12 (83%)
20 / 1 (200%)

38
36
34
31
30
29
27
26
24
22
18
17
17
15

pomér kuz.
11/ 14
13/ 14
13/ 14
13/ 14
12/ 14
14/ 14
14/ 14
10/ 14
13/ 14
12/ 14
10/ 14
12/ 14
14/ 14
13/ 14
13/ 14
14/ 14
11/ 14
14/ 14
11/ 14
13/ 14
10/ 14
14/ 14
13/ 14

(500)
(470)
(487)
(491)
(494)
(490)
(489)
(470)
(483)
(491)
(482)
(497)
(479)
(495)
(469)
(449)
(473)
(463)
(502)
(479)
(476)
(462)
(451)



